S.N.

Roll Number

2077-ST-Ka-1615717612-1367

2077-ST-Ka-1615478362-1073

2077-ST-Ka-1614348593-0023

2077-ST-Ka-1614348624-0024

2077-ST-Ka-1614763235-0157

2077-ST-Ka-1615477395-1065

2077-ST-Ka-1614411005-0048

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka

Merit List

Private School

Student Name

SOVIT KHADKA

ELISHA KARKI

JIVAN ACHARYA

ADHEESH TIWARI

SUSHANT KUMAR GUPTA

SAFAL ADHIKARI

SAGAR SHARMA

District
Achham
Ramechhap
Gulmi
Lamjunj
Saptari
Chitwan

Rupandehi
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Gender

M

Marks

111

108

107

106

104

100

100

Quota Type
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Merit List
Private School
2077-ST-Ka-1614865539-0302 SANTOSH KUMAR RAY Dhanusha 99 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1614761594-0151 SUDIP PYAKUREL Gorkha 98 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615279241-0691 SEASON PAUDEL Baglung 97 Staff
2077-ST-Ka-1615289334-0750 PRABHAT PANDIT Kaski 95 Staff
2077-ST-Ka-1614935782-0373 JHALAK BAHADUR NEPALI Tanahun 94 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615367057-0938 SAROJ RAUT KURMI Rautahat 94 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615087528-0457 SANSKRITI SHARMA Kaski 93 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615289339-0751 PREJIKA THAPA Kaski 92 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615276950-0676 AASHUTOSH SAH Siraha 92 Open
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

2077-ST-Ka-1615048014-0455

2077-ST-Ka-1614934427-0367

2077-ST-Ka-1616145971-1589

2077-ST-Ka-1615193194-0605

2077-ST-Ka-1614754593-0118

2077-ST-Ka-1614402068-0039

2077-ST-Ka-1615902093-1421

2077-ST-Ka-1615786165-1382

2077-ST-Ka-1615359952-0885

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

NIBESH POUDEL Banke
AMRITA POUDEL Kaski
BIJAYAN RAJ YADAV Sarlahi
ANIMA THAPA Tanahun
PRAKASH SUBEDI Kaski
ANU SAPKOTA Kaski
DILIP REGMI Baglung

SUSHANT MUNA CHAUDHARY Saptari

AKASH BABU BARAL Kaski
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91

90

89

89

88

88

88

88

87

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

2077-ST-Ka-1614337905-0007

2077-ST-Ka-1614439333-0072

2077-ST-Ka-1614934685-0369

2077-ST-Ka-1615099395-0475

2077-ST-Ka-1615194537-0610

2077-ST-Ka-1615545979-1330

2077-ST-Ka-1614775385-0188

2077-ST-Ka-1614763951-0161

2077-ST-Ka-1614761566-0150

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

KAHINA DANGI Dang
GAURAV MARASINI Syangja
BIKRAM CHAPAGAI Kaski
PRASHANNA SAPKOTA Kaski
SANJEEV KUMAR RAM Siraha
DEEPAK TAMANG Ramechhap
SUJAN DEVKOTA Tanahun
ABHISHEK ACHARYA Kaski
SANTOSHI KUMARI SAH Saptari
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87

87

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

2077-ST-Ka-1614877816-0319

2077-ST-Ka-1615525824-1147

2077-ST-Ka-1615705118-1354

2077-ST-Ka-1615522593-1126

2077-ST-Ka-1615526408-1148

2077-ST-Ka-1614333959-0005

2077-ST-Ka-1615530899-1200

2077-ST-Ka-1615533866-1235

2077-ST-Ka-1615715130-1364

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

PRATIK RAI Khotang
GAURAV THAPA Tanahun
ALISH KARKI Sindhuli
ARUN GURUNG Gorkha
SAMEER AALAM Siraha
DIPARSHAN RAI Okhaldhunga
SIMRAN TAMANG Kaski
NIPESH BASTOLA Kaski
SONU KUMAR GUPTA Morang
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83

83

83

82

82

82

82

82

82

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

2077-ST-Ka-1615522526-1125 MONIKA BHATT Baitadi 82 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1616049552-1475 SADIKSHYA UPRETI Nuwakot 81 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615109314-0501 DEEPAK GIRI Bajhang 81 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1614391965-0034 AASHIKA REGMI Kaski 81 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615280491-0702 CHANDRAMANI REGMI Syangja 81 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615790364-1386 SUBASH PAUDEL Syangja 81 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615609304-1348 KIRAN LIMBU Dhankuta 81 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615522136-1123 RAHUL RAVI MAHATHA Dhanusha 80 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1614759402-0133 AMIT KUMAR SAH Dhanusha 80 Open
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

2077-ST-Ka-1614705052-0077

2077-ST-Ka-1615120946-0531

2077-ST-Ka-1615114227-0516

2077-ST-Ka-1615305687-0796

2077-ST-Ka-1615478255-1072

2077-ST-Ka-1614780356-0202

2077-ST-Ka-1615372082-0976

2077-ST-Ka-1615117156-0526

2077-ST-Ka-1615174997-0569

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

SHUBHASH KUMAR YADAV Siraha
RIJJU POUDEL Kathmandu
ASHOK KATHAYAT Dot
SANTONA BARAL Kaski
DIPAK KUMAR RAUT Saptari
ASHMITA KADEL Kaski
AVINASH KAFLE Syangja
AADITYA SAH Siraha
KHAGENDRA PATHAK Dadeldhura
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80

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

77

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Merit List
Private School
2077-ST-Ka-1614764298-0162 ANUP POUDEL Kaski 77 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615037216-0449 MOHAN BIKRAM KC Kaski 77 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615122721-0533 SUJA BHUJEL Tanahun 76 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615371383-0970 BINITA BARAL Kaski 76 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615289141-0749 MALVIKA ADHIKARI Bhaktapur 75 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1616150068-1595 ASHIM CHAPAGAIN Kaski 75 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1614323504-0003 ANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARY Sunsari 75 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1614840401-0246 KANTI BUDHATHOKI Myagdi 75 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615089019-0459 SIDDHARTHA HUZDAR Udayapur 75 Open
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

2077-ST-Ka-1616125749-1541

2077-ST-Ka-1614339391-0013

2077-ST-Ka-1615531550-1209

2077-ST-Ka-1615518930-1110

2077-ST-Ka-1615785200-1380

2077-ST-Ka-1614790604-0214

2077-ST-Ka-1615522057-1122

2077-ST-Ka-1616045919-1469

2077-ST-Ka-1614846433-0264

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka

Merit List

Private School

HIMAL GURUNG

SUSHIL POUDEL

MANISH GUPTA

JAGADISH SAPKOTA

LOCHAN SAUD

GAJANANDA MANI ADHIKARI

DIPENDRA DHAKAL

SANDESH POKHAREL

ANAMOL BUDHATHOKI

Syangja
Tanahun
Rupandehi
Sindhupalchok
Achham
Chitwan
Achham
Dolakha

Ramechhap
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75

75

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

2077-ST-Ka-1614746624-0078 RAJU THAKUR Mahottari 74 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615189753-0596 AAKASH KHATRI Gulmi 73 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1616063698-1499 AYUSH PAUDEL Baglung 73 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615306933-0799 SUSMITA RAMDAM Syangja 73 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1614437540-0070 KAPIL RAJ BARAL Kaski 73 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1614754422-0113 HEMANTA ARYAL Syangja 73 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615476489-1057 DIPENDRA SHARMA Dhanusha 73 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1614754531-0116  KUSUM POUDEL Kaski 72 Open
2077-ST-Ka-1615031676-0442 KAMLESH PRASAD RAUT Sarlahi 72 Open
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

2077-ST-Ka-1614955749-0399

2077-ST-Ka-1614423774-0062

2077-ST-Ka-1615523853-1134

2077-ST-Ka-1615538025-1279

2077-ST-Ka-1615471756-1020

2077-ST-Ka-1615517340-1098

2077-ST-Ka-1614933367-0365

2077-ST-Ka-1615352900-0834

2077-ST-Ka-1614428782-0065

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

NISCHAL DHAKAL Tanahun
SUBARNA ADHIKARI Tanahun
JEEVAN KUNWAR Darchula
SAMIR SHARMA Dang
DIPAK BOHARA Kanchanpur
SHIVRAJ KUMAR SHAH Morang
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV Dhanusha
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAH Sunsari
UJJWAL DHAKAL Tanahun
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72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

71

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

98  2077-ST-Ka-1614964769-0408 ANJINA KUNWAR Gulmi F 71 Open
99  2077-ST-Ka-1615470089-1011 HRIDHDI SINGH SHRESTHA Chitwan F 71 Open
100 2077-ST-Ka-1615533283-1227 SABINA SIGDEL Tanahun F 71 Open
101 2077-ST-Ka-1615103009-0485 SUNIL KUMAR RANA Palpa M 71 Open
102  2077-ST-Ka-1614853012-0277 JAMUNA BHANDARI Kaski F 71 Open
103  2077-ST-Ka-1615280854-0706 KABITA PANDEY Palpa F 70 Open
104 2077-ST-Ka-1614955252-0398 NISCHAL GAUTAM Nawalpur M 70 Open
105 2077-ST-Ka-1614875921-0317 ALOK GHIMIRE Kathmandu M 70 Open
106 2077-ST-Ka-1615105155-0487 SANJEENA UDAS Kaski F 70 Open
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107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

2077-ST-Ka-1615282760-0719

2077-ST-Ka-1615532109-1215

2077-ST-Ka-1614839472-0244

2077-ST-Ka-1615292754-0767

2077-ST-Ka-1615274039-0659

2077-ST-Ka-1615290892-0762

2077-ST-Ka-1614845701-0263

2077-ST-Ka-1615541212-1310

2077-ST-Ka-1615372749-0980

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka

Merit List
Private School

SAGAR PARAJULI Kaski
KRISHA KHADKA Gulmi
ASHIM BABU SHRESTHA Ramechhap
PAWON PURI Parbat
BADAL YADAV Rautahat
RAKESH YADAV Dhanusha
PREM DATT BHATT Darchula
SHRISTI BHANDARI Kaski
SHANKAR ACHARYA Kaski

Page 13 of 26 Pages

70

69

69

69

69

69

69

68

68

Staff
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

116 = 2077-ST-Ka-1614423251-0061 ABHISHEK GHIMIRE Dolakha M 68 Open
117 2077-ST-Ka-1614770450-0175 ANAMIKA RAI Kathmandu F 68 Open
118  2077-ST-Ka-1615541052-1306 GANGA RAM YADAV Saptari M 68 Open
119  2077-ST-Ka-1615363361-0909 NISHA SAH Sarlahi F 67 Open
120 2077-ST-Ka-1615791262-1387 PAWAN YADAV Jhapa M 67 Open
121 2077-ST-Ka-1615375426-0995 PATIKSHYA POUDEL Syangja F 67 Open
122 2077-ST-Ka-1616040612-1464 GOVINDA TAMANG Rasuwa M 67 Open
123 2077-ST-Ka-1615536850-1267 DIVYA THAGUNNA Kanchanpur F 67 Open
124  2077-ST-Ka-1615541062-1307 SUDIKSHYA RANA Tanahun F 67 Open
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125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

2077-ST-Ka-1616145690-1588

2077-ST-Ka-1615777463-1378

2077-ST-Ka-1615280932-0707

2077-ST-Ka-1615542246-1319

2077-ST-Ka-1614357363-0029

2077-ST-Ka-1615527466-1157

2077-ST-Ka-1615539116-1291

2077-ST-Ka-1616127816-1542

2077-ST-Ka-1615357587-0861

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

DURGA KUMAR PAUDEL Sunsari
LILESH SAH Siraha
SANGAM G.C. Kaski
RANITA KUMARI SAH Bara
SIRJANA OLI Rolpa
SAPANA GURUNG Kaski
SABINA KHADKA Gulmi
AVINASH KUMAR SHAH Mahottari
SAMBAT BHUJEL Kaski
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67

67

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

2077-ST-Ka-1615530827-1199

2077-ST-Ka-1615879547-1408

2077-ST-Ka-1615793541-1390

2077-ST-Ka-1615477708-1068

2077-ST-Ka-1615864455-1401

2077-ST-Ka-1615376405-0998

2077-ST-Ka-1614935637-0372

2077-ST-Ka-1614852917-0276

2077-ST-Ka-1615110222-0504

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

REJINA PHUYAL Dhanusha
CHETANA SHARMA Sunsari
ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL Saptari
VIJAY KUMAR SINGH Siraha
ROSHAN K.C Kaski
JYOTI CHAUDHARY Siraha
SANTOSH POKHAREL Parasi
SANIJ LAMICHHANE Kaski
GANESH ROKA MAGAR Kailali
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66

66

65

65

65

65

64

64

64

Staff
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

2077-ST-Ka-1615375323-0993

2077-ST-Ka-1615351778-0827

2077-ST-Ka-1615277831-0681

2077-ST-Ka-1615479896-1078

2077-ST-Ka-1615041138-0451

2077-ST-Ka-1615173265-0563

2077-ST-Ka-1615968449-1437

2077-ST-Ka-1615261301-0638

2077-ST-Ka-1615471625-1019

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List
Private School
RITESH KUMAR RAY Siraha

SAMBHAVI BISTA Chitwan

RITIKA SHRESTHA SHRESTHA  Tanahun

AAYUSHMA DAHAL Dang
PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV Sarlahi
SABIN BANDHU KOIRALA Kaski
SWASTIK PAUDEL Syangja
PRIYANKA KUMARI MISHRA Dhanusha
PRATHAM RAJ RANA Kanchanpur
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64

64

64

64

64

63

63

63

63

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

2077-ST-Ka-1614355513-0028

2077-ST-Ka-1615020607-0436

2077-ST-Ka-1615369698-0959

2077-ST-Ka-1614771575-0177

2077-ST-Ka-1615373759-0984

2077-ST-Ka-1615374649-0988

2077-ST-Ka-1615600969-1345

2077-ST-Ka-1615173290-0564

2077-ST-Ka-1615370923-0967

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka

Merit List
Private School

SUDIP BASTOLA Chitwan
PADAM ADHIKARI Jumla
SARIYAD MIYA TELI Parsa
SANGITA GHIMIRE Chitwan
SUSMITA GIRI Tanahun
SHOVA ADHIKARI Kaski
ARUN KUMAR MEHTA Sunsari
AAYUSH SHRESTHA Parasi
HARIOM PRASAD PATEL Parsa

Page 18 of 26 Pages

63

63

63

63

62

62

62

62

62

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

2077-ST-Ka-1615101642-0482

2077-ST-Ka-1615966670-1431

2077-ST-Ka-1614404856-0042

2077-ST-Ka-1615514636-1090

2077-ST-Ka-1615879745-1409

2077-ST-Ka-1615352132-0829

2077-ST-Ka-1615192929-0604

2077-ST-Ka-1615348669-0818

2077-ST-Ka-1615979568-1447

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

CHETANA CHAUDHARY Rupandehi
ASHIM GHIMIRE Palpa
SANJOG BABU CHAUDHARY Chitwan
KRITIKA GURUNG Kaski
PRABIN ROKAYA Humla
ANIL KUMAR YADAV Saptari
SMRITI NAYAK Dhanusha
PRASHANT PHUYAL Morang

DEVENDRA BAHADUR CHAND Baitadi
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62

62

62

62

62

62

61

61

61

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

2077-ST-Ka-1616059721-1490

2077-ST-Ka-1615045465-0453

2077-ST-Ka-1615535596-1260

2077-ST-Ka-1615132454-0548

2077-ST-Ka-1614922506-0333

2077-ST-Ka-1614750529-0098

2077-ST-Ka-1615523991-1137

2077-ST-Ka-1615530299-1189

2077-ST-Ka-1615538679-1286

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka

Merit List

Private School
PRAVEEN YADAV Bara
BHUPESH BARTAULA Makwanpur
ALISHA PUN MAGAR Baglung
DIKSHA BHANDARI Rupandehi
UMESH SANJYAL Kalikot
KRIPA KHADKA Kaski
ABISKAR WAGLE Tanahun

SANDESH KHADKA

JUNA NEPALI

Kavrepalanchok

Kaski
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61

61

61

61

61

61

60

60

60

Open
Open
Open
Staff
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

179  2077-ST-Ka-1615558175-1342 DIPEN RAUT Sarlahi M 59 Open
180 2077-ST-Ka-1615269851-0648 PRATIKSHYA ARYAL Syangja F 59 Open
181  2077-ST-Ka-1615474169-1040 NEELAM YADAV Kapilvastu F 59 Open
182  2077-ST-Ka-1615195680-0612 MOHAN D.C. Salyan M 59 Open
183  2077-ST-Ka-1614926022-0342 AKENDRA BUDHA Bajura M 59 Open
184  2077-ST-Ka-1615275067-0667 ANKIT ADHIKARI Dang M 59 Open
185  2077-ST-Ka-1615035687-0446 NAWAL KUMAR GUPTA Parsa M 58 Open
186 2077-ST-Ka-1615532947-1220 CHIRANGIBI ADHIKARI Kaski M 58 Open
187  2077-ST-Ka-1615133788-0549 BHUSHAN BARTAULA Makwanpur M 58 Open
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188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

2077-ST-Ka-1615369845-0961

2077-ST-Ka-1615285721-0731

2077-ST-Ka-1616136004-1553

2077-ST-Ka-1615530534-1191

2077-ST-Ka-1615128167-0542

2077-ST-Ka-1614924819-0337

2077-ST-Ka-1614842972-0253

2077-ST-Ka-1616132672-1548

2077-ST-Ka-1615350101-0822

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

NABIN SHAHI

SAROJ KUMAR SHARMA

SULAV BABU PRADHAN

KAMAL KUMAR MEHTA

ARUN YADAV

RAGHUBIR PRASAD THARU

NISHAN KARKI

KIRAN SHIWAKOTI

BIKASH JIREL

Kalikot
Dhanusha
Kathmandu
Morang

Bara

Parasi
Sindhupalchok
Parsa

Dolakha
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58

58

58

58

58

58

57

57

57

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

2077-ST-Ka-1615476200-1054

2077-ST-Ka-1616139938-1565

2077-ST-Ka-1616046033-1470

2077-ST-Ka-1615175975-0572

2077-ST-Ka-1615602798-1346

2077-ST-Ka-1614779732-0201

2077-ST-Ka-1615357633-0862

2077-ST-Ka-1615210051-0629

2077-ST-Ka-1614794925-0216

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka

RAMITA TAMANG

Merit List
Private School

Kavrepalanchok

SIMA KUMARI MAJHI Morang
AWINASH KUMAR YADAV Dhanusha
BISWAS BARAL Kaski
YAM MAYA SHREES Baglung
RIKSHAY YADAV Siraha
SHRISHA KHANAL Achham
BIJAY POUDEL Baglung
SUGAM PIYA Tanahun
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57

57

57

56

56

56

56

56

56

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

2077-ST-Ka-1616064831-1502

2077-ST-Ka-1615369798-0960

2077-ST-Ka-1615529803-1183

2077-ST-Ka-1614925776-0341

2077-ST-Ka-1615474951-1048

2077-ST-Ka-1615800063-1394

2077-ST-Ka-1614404876-0043

2077-ST-Ka-1616147639-1591

2077-ST-Ka-1614920966-0331

Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School

KUSHAL ADHIKARI Kaski
DIBYASHWOR HAMAL Jumla
AMIT CHAUDHARY KURMI Rupandehi
ANUPAMA PAUDEL Rupandehi
SHEKHAR KUMAR RAUT Saptari
SAGAR PANGENI Kapilvastu
KIRAN SHRESTHA Chitwan
JANAKI KUNWAR Achham
RESEARCH DEVKOTA Gorkha
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56

55

55

55

55

55

55

54

54

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka

Merit List
Private School
215 2077-ST-Ka-1615112377-0511 KAMAL BOHORA Baglung M 54 Open
216  2077-ST-Ka-1615189964-0597 SRIJANA KUMARI DEV Saptari F 54 Open
217 = 2077-ST-Ka-1616141004-1570 HARI KISHOR YADAV Siraha M 54 Open
218  2077-ST-Ka-1614774529-0185 DIPAK KUMAR BISHWAKARMA  Saptari M 54 Open
219  2077-ST-Ka-1615015992-0429 BAL BAHADUR BHAT CHHETRI Kapilvastu M 53 Open
220 2077-ST-Ka-1616132989-1550 ROHAN SHARMA PAUDEL Chitwan M 53 Open
221  2077-ST-Ka-1616080485-1527 SABINA TIMILSINA Kaski F 53 Open
222  2077-ST-Ka-1615365951-0933 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY  Saptari M 53 Open
223  2077-ST-Ka-1615478675-1074 MANOJ KUMAR MAJHI Saptari M 53 Open
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2077-ST-Ka-1614761633-0153 GANESHMAN PRAJA

RICRRAELCIEBLNE]
. ¥ POKHARA UNIVERSITY
t Scholarship Examination - 2077

Faculty of Science and Technology Ka
Merit List

Private School
Chitwan

53
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Open



